Position

Director of Public Wks / CE
Deputy Director of PW - Eng
Water Services Manager
Public Works Manager
Executive Assistant-TMEA
Administrative Assistant-TMEA
Temporary Employee

Water Services Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin

Tustin

Department

Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin

Total Wages

$207,295
$171,821
$154,217
$128,954
$70,384
$60,590
$31,199
$9,551

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,172
$28,943
$33,999
$26,442
$16,064
$15,325
$622
$2,082



